
CPUH/Acad/Exam/2024-2025/9461-9500 

BALLB 

B.Com 

LLM 

It is hereby notified that some revisions have been made in the date sheet Endst. No. 
CPUH/Acad/Exam/2024-2025/9401-9460 dated 28.06.2025, as per details given below: 

Programme/Branch Semester Course Code 

Corrigendum to Date Sheet for Re Major Examinations (0dd Semester) July, 2025 

M.Sc Chemistry 

Career Point University Hamirpur 

B.Tech CSE 

B.Tech CE/CSE 

BA English 

BCA 

1st 

sth 

1st 

Examination Branch 

1st 

5th 

Ist 

Corrigendum I 

3rd 

LS106 

MG321 

LS502 

CH501 

CH502/CHS12 

CHS14(a) 

CH503 

CS106 

CS302 

EN121 

PS141 

MA263 

Dated: 30.06.2025 

CA252 

Existing 
Exam 

Date of Revised 
Date of 
Exam 

01.07.2025 (Morning) 04.07.2025 Postponed 
(Evening) 

02.07.2025 (Morning) 07.07.2025| Postponed 
(Morning) 

05.07.2025 (Morning) 08.07.2025| Postponed 
(Morning) 

02.07.2025 (Morning)01.07.2025 Postponed 
(Evening) 

03.07.2025 07.07.2025 Postponed 
(Morning)/05.07.2025 (Morning) 

(Morning) 

01.07.2025 (Morning) 02.07.2025 Postponed 
(Evening) 

04.07.2025 (Morning) 08.07.2025 Preponed 
(Morning) 

04.07.2025 

(Morning)) 

Remarks 

(Evening) 
01.07.2025 (Morning) 05.07.2025 Postponed 

03.07.2025 
(Morning) 

(Morning) 
04.07.2025 Addition 

(Evening) 

Addition 

04.07.2025 (Morning) 03.07.2025 

02.07.2025 (Evening)07.07.2025 Postponed 

(Evening) 

Addition 

Preponed 



MCA 

B.Sc IT 

B.Sc CS 

Ph.D CSE 

Ist 

Copy to: 
1. 

Sth 

5th 

1st 

PS to VC, CPUH 
2. Registrar, CPUH 

MA506 

CAS61 

MG591 

CA321 

5. Concerned HOD, CPUH 

CA641 

CS701 

CS702/705 

The concerned HODs are required to inform students and faculty accordingly. 

CS704 

3. Dean Academic Affairs, CPUH 
4. All Deans/Assistant Dean, CPUH 

6. Notice Boards/Website, CPUH 

01.07.2025(Evening) 

04.07.2025 Addition 
(Morning) 
05.07.2025 
(Morning) 

01.07.2025 (Evening)01.07.2025 
(Morning) 

07.07.2025 
(Morning) 

(Morning) 

01.07.2025 Preponed 

(Morning) 

04.07.2025 

03.07.2025 Addition 

(Morning) 

05.07.2025 

Addition 

(Morning) 

Addition 

Preponed 

Exam Coordinator 

Addition 

Addition 
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